# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Integriti Investments Limited	10/16/2001

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Intercorr Holding Limited	
Street Address:	Johnstone House, 52-54 Rose Street	
City:	Aberdeen	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	AB10 1UD	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5425867

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (713)972-1180

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7139721150

Email: rferrera@arnold-iplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Raymond R. Ferrera

Address Line 1: 2401 Fountain View Drive, Suite 630

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77057

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raymond R. Ferrera

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Incorporation of Change of Name - IIL to IHL#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0688

500038159

70 00 57



# ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 177580

The Registrar of Companies for Scotland hereby certifies that

INTEGRITI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

INTERCORR HOLDINGS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Edinburgh, the 16th October 2001





COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0689

**RECORDED: 07/01/2005**